Styrelse 2020-21

HOVNORETS TOMTAGARFORENING,

STAVSNAS

Ordforande P-G Andersson
Kassor Pia Hagberg
Sekreterare Anny Markussen
Gronombud Olle Olsson
Sjobodar Anders Bernhoft
Ovriga Hikan Skogsberg
Gustav Sjoberg
Aase Carlsson
Emma Olsson
Bryggfogde brygga 6
P-G Andersson
Revisor Inger Samuelsson

Revisor suppleant Christer Liedholm

Ramsmora styrelse

Valberedning

2020-09-22

P-G Andersson
Aase Carlsson
Pia Hagberg

Lisa Hellbe
Christer Liedholm

Vald till

K9 2022
K7 2022
K30 2021
B6 2021
K2 2021
K19 2021
B9 2022
S231 2021
B6 2021
K9 2022
K12 2021
K30 2021
K9

S231

K7

B12

K30

072-5298878
070-5553669
070-4803973
070-5770308
073-9642200

073-0889563
076-6412201
070-2340150
073-6600221

072-5298878

070-3768720
073-5287877

076-0020036
073-5287877



